= TVX

— SCHEMATIC DRAWINGS —
REREE

0

ZEWFEHAL  T150PRO
Scrubber Dryer  T150PRO

Issued in Aug. 2023
V06




*}L%gﬂ/ﬁ: ..................................................

NOSE ASSEMBLY

JECJGEHBLEL | wenvveeesssnsnennsnnansnsnesesssesesansnnas

FRAME ASSEMBLY

y\%i%gﬂ/ﬁ: ............................................

SQUEEGEE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

ilt}\%éﬂﬁi ..................................................

SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY

Jﬁﬁi 7J( ﬂ‘g’ﬁ“ éﬂ /ft': ...............................................

SOLUTION TANK ASSEMBLY

FEIKEE Lt veeeneeerrrneesenessssnnesenensnnsunenanannns

RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY

B[] Ll ovv v eeeensensnsneesanssiessuneeananiansunesenannns

DIVERSION ASSEMBLY

O T

PACKAGING ASSEMBLY



I RHAR TS R S A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

HTVX

T

P1/P37

2090731



Administrator
图章


P SRR 7 e 2 BR 24 7]

EEE M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P2/P37
i H 5 ITEM 45 PN i Qry E s DESCRIPTION
1 W020299 1 Fe il B AL 36V 550W LEFT BRUSH PLATE MOTOR ASSEMBLY 36V 550W
2 N010041 4 7S A TR AT S BB A -M8x 1 645 £ SCREW M8x16 ZINC
3 N030006 8 P H-8x16x1. 6-FE4E WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
4 A040048 1 WLk D500 HEAD COVER RIGHT @500
5 A040053 1 Bl I 2% S5 [ 4N 2% 10x690 BLADE 10x690
6 N020049 8 125 2 TR BE-ME-AN 54K NUT M5 A2
7 N010135 4 HR IS F-M5x 20— A 454K SCREW M5x20 A2
8 B060012 2 S FIEE 1. 1x10x55 SPRING 1. 1x10x55
9 B070010 2 SRR 2x26 RING 2x26
11 A040026 2 FLHLIE E AR 120x120 PLAQUE 120x120
12 W020078 1 il 5 K A 2 A A LOCKER ASSEMBLY-RIGHT
13 A040122 1 FHL AL MOTOR SUPPORT
14 N040013 4 A A-NS-PE LOCK WASHER M8 ZINC
15 W020077 1 il BB R A A A LOCKER ASSEMBLY-LEFT
16 N010006 8 H 7S F-M6x 20— 555 SCREW M6x20 ZINC
17 N040001 8 MO £ LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC
18 N020024 3 H B2 RE-MS8-AN454N LOCK NUT M8 A2
19 N030028 9 P H-8x24x2-ANFAN WASHER 8x24x2 A2
20 A040123 1 WLk A58 LEFT HEAD GUARD
21 A040124 1 7 B Ik o 55 T AN 5% LEFT SPLASH BAR FASTENING STEEL BAR
22 N110019 3 BifE4e D100x29. 5 WHEEL @ 100x29. 5
23 N030022 8 FH-6x18x1. 6-NEEH WASHER 6x18x1.6 A2
24 B020027 3 B e HE 8x10x31 BUSHING 8x10x31
25 N010145 8 AN F-M6x12- 454N SCREW M6x12 A2
26 N010144 3 SR 7S F-M8x50- A 4754M SCREW M8x50 A2
27 020298 1 FRIEL LA 36V 550W RIGHT BRUSH PLATE MOTOR ASSEMBLY 36V 550W




I RHAR TS R S A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

HTVX

T

P3/P37

2090731

30

o4

53

52

50

38

36

46

45



Administrator
图章


P SRR 7 e 2 AT PR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P4/P37
TiH 5 ITEM E45 P/N & QTyY B DESCRIPTION
28 020300 1 HEFT FE LA 1H—36V-L=T0MM-HT63P04 MOTOR ASSEMBLY STROKE 36V-L=70MM-HT63P04
29 N010345 1 Pk FLEY PR FLAT HEAD PIN WITH HOLE
30 B050078 2 Je ey NYLON GASKET
31 N010107 4 7S A A S -M10x 20— 85 5 SCREW M10x20 ZINC
32 B070051 8 s COMPRESSION SPRING
33 A060036 1 JE A g PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT UPPER BRACKET
34 N010343 1 CAVAYI L i i Rad SCREW ZINC
35 N010344 2 WS IRAE S PEEF SCREW ZINC
36 N030004 2 SFH-10x20x 2984 WAHSER 10x20x2 ZINC
37 B020048 2 GRS BUSHING
38 N020002 5 ] AR R -M1 045 4% LOCK NUT M10 ZINC
39 F050088. 1 fEBKE D=12 d=8 1=315 SILICONE HOSE D=12 d=8 L=315
40 F050003 2 £4fi D10-16 SCREW CLAMP D10-16
41 N010029 4 AN F-MEx16- A5 SCREW M5x16 A2
42 W020272 1 A KR AR 24V MICRO WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY 24V
43 N030016 4 “FH-5x10x1- 454N WASHER 5x10x1
44 N040023 4 M5 ANEF N LOCK WASHER M5
45 F050088. 1 TR K D=12 d=8 L=110 SILICONE HOSE D=12 d=8 L=110
46 F020012 1 =I5 L -D=10-d=8 CONNECTOR D=10 d=8
47 F050088. 1 K E D=12 d=8 L=305 SILICONE HOSE D=12 d=8 L=305
48 N020001 2 SR R M8 -4 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
49 A060038 2 R MOUNTING BRACKETS
50 A060037 1 EVA R PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT LOWER BRACKET
51 B060185 1 W RE AT ADJUSTING SCREW
52 B020047 4 JE I3 SR PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT SUPPORT COLUMN
53 N030041 4 TH-10x30x2. 5-4E4EE WASHER 10x30x2.5 ZINC
54 N100035 1 R A EEAGEY D2x40 BOLT TYPE R




. -rv)( AR IS S B A R A H]

[ [ TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

|
B
| ]

2090731 P5/P37

10
9
gy S =\ ﬁl)[’ 2= 7
_ \ L ‘i"j’ \ﬁ-\\‘ ‘\\5—:‘5';‘ "'c’) ;)@:’: \\‘
o [ i = ;
NS ol |\ y g
- !i!!!EHE%n“ﬁ%EEJJ)'!' > ==5§“§==!=5“
a A\ g
“» S
4
ol 1T\ :
2
]

57 238 139 M0 T M2 ™Mb N29 N4



P SRR 37 e 2 A BR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P6/P37
TiH5 ITEM FAH5 P/N & QTy B DESCRIPTION
1 N010003 2 SN F-M8x 45— 9% SCREW M8x45 ZINC
2 A030014 2 P oL [E E MR 64x25 PLAQUE
3 N080004 2 P 64x64 HINGE 64x64
4 N030077 6 ik 6x18x1.6 4 TEE WASHER 6x18x1.6 BLACK ZINC
5 N020071 6 E SR, M6 4 B4 LOCK NUT M6 BLACK ZINC
6 N070003 2 /Nl 68877 BEARING 688 77
7 B020019 1 Hi%E 8x12x11 BUSHING 8x12x11
8 B050010 1 1% D35x20 ROLLER D35x20
9 N100016 1 %% 255 CHAIN 255
10 N010347 6 HNISHH MEX20 4k e 4y SCREW M6X20 BLACK ZINC
11 N030027 2 P -8x24x2-HE WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC
12 N010112 3 A S -MEx16- R4 SCREW M5x16 A2
13 N020001 10 B8 R - M8 -4 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
14 N090002 3 FLAHT 8 52 e 23x16 SUPPORT 23x1
15 N010007 13 HNTS FA-M8x 254 ¥ SCREW M8x25 ZINC
16 N060009 1 U 2444 M5 SPLIT PIN M5
17 B060151 1 LTSRS STAY WIRE BRACKET
18 020303 1 HEAFEALZLE2 47 F260mm MOTOR ASSEMBLY STROKE 60mm
19 N010205 1 AN F-MEx40-48 £ SCREW M6x40 ZINC
20 N030007 4 FH-6x12x1. 6-4E 4 WASHER 6x12x1.6 ZINC
21 N030006 13 FH-8x16x1. 6-4E 4 WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
22 N010342 1 HhEE2 4 D10X70XM8 SHOULDER BOLT D10X70XM8
23 A040121 1 WL HERT 22 3 48 HEAD PUSH ROD MOUNTING BRACKET
24 N010006 8 HN7S F-M6x 2045 5 SCREW M6x20 ZINC
25 N040001 4 GRS (s L2 LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC
26 A020013 1 I0 e B SR SR 518x60 SUPPORT
27 N020015 4 B BB Mo PE A NUT M5 ZINC
28 A030117 1 B4 22 FRONT ANTI COLLISION BEAM
29 N040013 12 B SR -NS— LOCK WASHER M8 ZINC
30 A040120 1 JE I3 F 5 PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT RAIL




. -rv)( AR IS S B A R A H]

[ [ TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

|
B
| ]

2090731 P7/P37

10
9
gy S =\ ﬁl)[’ 2= 7
_ \ L ‘i"j’ \ﬁ-\\‘ ‘\\5—:‘5';‘ "'c’) ;)@:’: \\‘
o [ i = ;
NS ol |\ y g
- !i!!!EHE%n“ﬁ%EEJJ)'!' > ==5§“§==!=5“
a A\ g
“» S
4
ol 1T\ :
2
]

57 238 139 M0 T M2 ™Mb N29 N4



P SRR 7 e 2 AT PR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P8/P37
TiH S ITEM FAH5 P/N & Qry G DESCRIPTION
31 B020045 1 Je J6E D10. 2XD20X20 NYLON SLEEVE D10. 2XD20X20
32 B020046 2 HifEE D10. 2XD25X6 COPPER SPACER D10. 2XD25X6
33 B070050 2 JE# D20XD2. 5X84 COMPRESSION SPRING D20XD2. 5X84
34 N020002 6 A2 RE-M10-45 5% LOCK NUT M10 ZINC
35 N030041 12 FH-10x30x2. 54 4E WASHER 10x30x2.5 ZINC
36 B020016 6 £ 10x16x11.5 BUSHING 10x16x11.5
37 N010026 3 AR 7S F-M10x40-H54E SCREW M10x40 ZINC
38 A040023 3 FiEE 366 ARM 366
39 N010216 4 DL S F-M8x 254 4% SCREW-M8x25-ZINC
40 C020030A 2 -1 D300x70-YL WHEEL D300x70
41 N020022 1 2 RE-M6—5 4% NUT M6 ZINC
42 €020458 2 %S 55 D52-YL COVER D52-YL
43 B060069 2 -8, 5x30x4- 55T WASHER 8. 5x30x4 ZINC
93 N020012 7 H AR R -Me -4 4 LOCK NUT M6 ZINC
94 N030008 7 FH-6x18x1. 6- P55 WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC




P SRR 37 e 2 A BR 24 7]

iii -M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
72090731 P9/P37
] 15
29
4
I 70
4
- : 69
47 =
= 21
' ~ 68
g !}
4 N Y ‘ui')
N A u 67
/- -y - —_;ﬁ‘ O \
¢ 7 Sk ' 66
S A o | |

:

|
>
P s —
0
re

04




P SRR 37 e 2 A PR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P10/P 37
TiH5 ITEM FAH5 P/N & QTy B DESCRIPTION
44 B060120 1 Pk S BR 5l B 1A SUPPORT SHOULDER BOLT
45 €020024 1 HLt RE 595x492 BATTERY BASE 595x492
46 B050056 1 #H O D15xD23x2 WASHER D15xD23x2
47 N070019 1 HhAR—-6202ZZ- A5 BEARING 620277
48 N020054 4 W RE-MS—4% FE 4 NUT M8 BLACK ZINC
49 N080019 1 % D35 CIRCLIP D35
50 N100006 2 O IAE TR M8x35 SWING BOLT M8x35
51 B070054 2 hi# 2.5X19.5X165.5 SPRING 2.5X19.5X 165.5
52 N010154 4 DL S I -M6x 1 2-ANE54H SCREW M6x12 A2
53 B050057 1 MR R L BEARING SUPPORT FLANGE
54 A050061 1 Pk S B EBR SUPPORT CONNECTING PLATE
55 N020003 1 H AR R -M12x 1. 754 4F LOCK NUT M12x1.75 ZINC
56 F050088. 1 fEEKAE D=12 d=8 L=400 SILICONE HOSE D=12 d=8 L=400
57 F020022 1 P k-1/2-D=10-d=8 CONNECTOR 1/2 D=10 d=8
58 W020256 1 FHL R 1) 2H 44 2-T55-70BT SOLENOID VALVE ASSEMBLY T55/70BT
59 F020019 2 A B S—1/2-3 /8- R4 CONNECTOR 1/2-3/8 A2
60 F010004 1 eSS 78x36x60 FILTER 78x36x60
61 A020007 1 TEPER 4 65x35 SUPPORT
62 F010006 1 M BR IR -1/2-E #3k% D=10 BALL VALVE 1/2 CONNECTION STRAIGHT D=10
63 F050088. 1 TR K D=12 d=8 L=850 SILICONE HOSE D=12 d=8 L=850
64 A030116 1 I JAE 28 BASE FRAME
65 E020005A 1 FE R HLFIH T T IR HALL ACCELERATOR
66 N030031 3 S -5x10x 1954 WASHER 5x10x1 ZINC
67 N040007 3 P M54 LOCK WASHER M5 ZINC
68 A050059 1 JEIES T150 PEDAL T150
69 N010009 1 AN F-MBx 2545 £ SCREW-M5x25-Z INC
70 C030006 1 [ 4 98x80 RUBBER PAD 98x80




I RHAR TS R S A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

STV

P11/P37

2090731

2
76
I
18
79




P SRR 37 e 2 A BR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P12/P37
TiH5 ITEM FAH5 P/N & QTy B DESCRIPTION
71 N100018 1 ¥4 06B-23/45 CHAIN 06B-23/45
72 N010199 2 7 A R R 22 -1M4x 10— N5 4N SCREW HM4x10 A2
73 N040019 2 R E-MA-A SN LOCK WASHER M4
74 A020036 1 TN T 56 3 28 MICRO SWITCH BRACKET
75 N030053 2 - HR-4x9x - FEFAN WAHSE 4x9x1 ZINC
76 B060149 1 em KEe T130 PINION T130
77 B050061 1 BERCTF IS T130 CAM T130
78 N020059 1 VUFERRRE M50x1. 5 NUT M50x1.5
79 N070006 2 A& 6010 BEARING 6010
80 E040219 1 HIORHLAL 36V 800W FRONT DRIVE MOTOR 36V 800W
81 B060184 1 LML o7 il MOTOR POSITIONING SHAET
82 N030004 4 SFH-10x20x2- P84 WAHSER 10x20x2 ZINC
83 N040003 4 BN O-4k 5 LOCK WASHER M10 ZINC
84 N010060 4 AR 7S F-M10x25- 55 5% SCREW M10x25 ZINC
85 N010083 1 AR 7S F-M10x50- 55 5% SCREW M10x50 ZINC
86 B060053 1 [ 10.5x30x18. 5 WASHER 10. 5x30x18. 5
87 N010081 2 AR 7S F-M10x35- 55 5% SCREW M10x35 ZINC
88 N010024 2 HNIS FA-MEx 124 5% SCREW M5x12 ZINC
89 N020045 2 ] BEBF-M3- B4 LOCK NUT M3 A2
90 N030019 4 T H-3x7x0. 5-AEFAN WASHER 3x7x0. 5
91 020262 1 Big 7K S sh - A -250V-16A—5 FF MICROSWITCH ASSEMBLY 250V 16A NORMALLY SWITCH ON
92 N010027 2 A 7S I -M3x20- A 54N SCREW M3x20 A2




aEm R RHAR TS RS A PR A A
] W)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
72090731 P13 /P37




HTVX

R RHAR TS RS A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090731 P14 /P37

T H 5 ITEM FA5 P/N &R B QTY DESCRIPTION

1 N110076 AMER BX5h HI 152 % T150PRO 1 HUB T150PRO

2 N110077 IR ECE LR IR 250X80 T150PRO 1 RED MOTORWHEEL TYRE 250X80 T150PRO

3 E040283 H AL MP100 T150PRO 1 MOTOR MP100 T150PRO

4 E040221 WM T150PRO 1 BRUSH KIT (4 Pcs) T150PRO

5 €020409 M H37 MTRI1 T150PRO 1 BOARD COVER H37 MTR11 T150PRO

6 E020088 FLGAZE 36VDC 8Nm  T150PRO 1 ELECTROBRAKE 36VDC 8Nm T150PRO

7 N050006 £ MTR11 X MP100 T150PRO 1 SLEEVE MTRI1 X MP100 WITH SLOT T150PRO

8 N050007 ARk 284 T150PRO 1 TIRE PULLER KIT T150PRO




mm -rv)( AR IS S B A R A H]

[ [ TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

|1
B
| ]

2090731 P15/P37




P SRR 37 e 2 AT PR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P16 /P37
TiH 5 ITEM FAH5 P/N g Qry G DESCRIPTION
1 B070008 2 hi# 2.8x20x109 SPRING 2. 8x20x109
2 N060006 1 Je -y B sk-Y-16 Y-CONNECTOR Y-16
3 N010089 1 AN F-M10x60- NN -4 F SCREW M10x60 A2 WHOLE TOOTH
4 N030004 1 SFH-10x20x2- 48 £ WAHSE 10x20x2 ZINC
5 N080010 2 +3# D12 CIRCLIP @12
6 N010158 1 Ah7N A M12x110 SCREW M12x110 A2
7 N030024 1 FH-6x12x1. 6- AN WASHER 6x12x1.6 A2
8 N040011 1 FE-M6- AN LOCK WASHER M6 A2
9 N010182 1 AN IS F-M6x16- A5 SCREW M6x16 A2
10 B070025 1 ST E-D10. 5xD20x50-75 {f RECTANGULAR SPRING
11 N020024 4 E A2 BE-M8— AN 454N LOCK NUT M8 A2
12 N110048 2 M10 BEFT J5 [ %E @ 50 M10 SCREW UNIVERSAL WHEEL @50
13 A050055 1 PUELTFEE T150 SUPPORT T150
14 N030010 4 FH-8x16x1. 6- 444N WASHER 8x16x1.6 A2
15 A030065 2 T35S S HR-T150- B 4% SUPPORT
16 N040017 4 FRERMS—ANEH I LOCK WASHER M8
17 N020062 2 R RE-M10- 4540 NUT M4 A2
18 N020003 1 E BB R -M12x 1. 7548 4% LOCK NUT M12x1.75 ZINC
19 N030011 1 FH-12x24x2. 5-4EEE WASHER 12x24x2.5 ZINC
20 B060100 1 A D15x124 AXIS OF ROTATION @ 15x124
21 N010094 4 AN F-M8x25- AN SCREW M8x25 A2
22 A050060 1 Pk B BE-T150-Ff £ SUPPORT
23 A050061 1 NS R SuE SUPPORT CONNECTING PLATE
24 N030033 2 F#-16x30x3- ANEFHAN WASHER 16x30x3 A2




STV

I RHAR TS R S A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090731

P17/P37




P SRR 7 e 2T BR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P18 /P37
TiH 5 ITEM FAH5 P/N & Qry G DESCRIPTION
1 D010047 1 PUEkFER e SQUEEGEE BODY BLACK
2 N010146 2 AN -M5x55- AN SCREW M5x55 A2
3 N080009 2 ANFIFEF M5 HASP M5 A2
4 N110019 2 Pifi%e D100x29. 5 WHEEL @ 100x29. 5
5 N010144 2 AN -M8x50- AN SCREW M8x50 A2
6 A030048 1 P\ S5 [ E R 1250 BLADE 1250
7 C030033LTX 1 Ja kg R4 1290x54x5 REAR SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER LINATEX 1290x54x5
8 N020073 2 W FAE RE-MS—ANAHAN & WING NUT M8 A2 BLACK
9 N020010 4 BRERE-M8- 54N NUT M8 A2
10 €020113 2 PR F T150 QUICK INSTALL HANDLE T150
11 N030028 6 P H-8x24x2- AN WASHER 8x24x2 A2
12 N100047 2 VU HZME M8 3% NUT M8 (YELLOW)
13 B020027 2 Biffe & 8x10x31 BUSHING 8x10x31
14 N030064 2 Je e A D35xD8x5 WASHER D35xD8x5 NYLON
15 N040017 4 FRERMS— AR LOCK WASHER M8
16 C030032LTX 1 AR R 4% 3x50x1217 FRONT SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER LINATEX 3x50x1217
17 N010131 2 AN -M8x55- AN SCREW M8x55 A2
18 N010050 2 AN -M8x45- AN SCREW M8x45 A2
19 B050023 1 A HHR 1090 PLATE 1090
20 A030047 1 T4 2R 1090 FIXED PLATE 1090




TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

P SRR 37 e 2 A BR 24 7]

STV

o

P19/P37

2090731

32

31




P SRR 37 e 2 A BR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P20/P37
TiH 5 ITEM FAH5 P/N & QTy G DESCRIPTION
1 A020012 1 TnsE 348 600x50 SUPPORT
2 €020005 1 TE/KAEKIORE T D115 THREADED COVER D115
3 €020006 1 TE/KAEKITSER D110 FILTER D110
4 N010006 2 HN7S F-MBx 2045 ¥ SCREW M6x20 ZINC
5 N030034 2 FH-8x28x3-JE ¥ WASHER 8x28x3 NYLON
6 N040001 4 B (e R LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC
7 N030077 2 Pk 6x18x1.6 4 HEE WASHER 6x18x1.6 BLACK ZINC
8 N030027 6 P -8x24x 2-PE WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC
9 N010007 3 AN -M8x 25— 9% SCREW M8x25 ZINC
10 A020011 1 I SCHERT 500x95 PROP
11 N020001 1 B8 R M8 -4 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
12 N010034 3 AN F-M8x 20— 9% SCREW M8x20 ZINC
13 B020011 1 HilE 8x12x6. 5 BUSHING 8x12x6. 5
14 A020010 1 IO S48 450x92 SUPPORT
15 N010230 9 Dkt 7-MEx16-4% B4 SCREW M5x16 BLACK ZINC PLATING
16 €020028 9 R D5 WASHER D5
17 A050030-A 1 I R480-A BOTTOM PLATE RIGHT R480-A
18 F020001 2 Pgizk D(8-6)x30 CONNECTOR @ (8-6) x30
19 N030007 2 Fih-6x12x1. 6-4EEE WASHER 6x12x1.6 ZINC
20 N010005 2 AN F-M6x16-45 ¢ SCREW M6x16 ZINC
21 N030031 2 S -5x10x 195 WASHER 5x10x1 ZINC
22 N010362 2 P 7S A T A Sk -MB x 25— 4 SCREW M5x25 ZINC
23 F020014 1 Pk -3/4-D=12-d=10 CONNECTOR 3/4 D=12 d=10
24 €010014 1 TE/KEE T150 SOLUTION TANK T150
25 F050042. 1 1 PU /K% D=12 d=8 L=320 PU WATER PIPE D=12 d=8 L=320
26 €030013 2 EBHE D8 GASKET D8
27 A050031-A 1 Je I R480-A BOTTOM PLATE LEFT R480-A
28 B060103 2 WEFE D43 PIPE HOLDER D43
29 N010029 2 AN IS F-MEx 16— A5 SCREW M5x16 A2
30 N040023 2 M5~ AN A LOCK WASHER M5




I RHAR TS R S A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

HTVX

T]

P21/P37

2090731

32

31




BT AR R e INF
ETUX X Clanin ot Con 16,
7090731 P22/P37

TiH 5 ITEM FAH5 P/N g Qry G DESCRIPTION

31 N030040 2 “P#-5x15x1. 2- A5 WASHER 5x15x1. 2

32 F050006 1 K4 D33-57 SCREW CLAMP D33-57

33 N090002 1 FLAi7 B € FE 23x16 SUPPORT 23x1

34 N010112 1 A S -M5x16- AN SCREW M5x16 A2

35 F060014 1 HEKE D. 38x510 DRAINAGE PIPE D. 38x510

36 N040013 2 AN PE LOCK WASHER M8 ZINC




HE

TVX

I RHAR TS RS A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090731

P23/P37




TR T v INT
ETUX X Cleoning Eauipment Cor L
2090731 P24/P37
TiH 5 ITEM E45 P/N & QTyY B DESCRIPTION

1 N020045 3 ] BUEBF-M3- 4N LOCK NUT M3 A2

2 N010048 3 AN F-MEx 1048 4% SCREW M5x10 ZINC

3 N040007 3 M54 B LOCK WASHER M5 ZINC

4 N030019 3 T H-3xT7x0. 5-AEHN WASHER 3x7x0. 5

5 N030031 3 S -5x10x 195 WASHER 5x10x1 ZINC

6 N010150 3 POk A -M3x 10-AN54N SCREW M3x10 A2

7 A050120 1 P E TR AL EENR T150 CHARGER MOUNTING BRACKET T150

8 £040236 1 78 HL AR E bR o iR A 36V 23A CHARGER SB SPLIT TYPE ASSEMBLY
£040236-A 1 AR R 36V 23A CHARGER ANSI SPLIT TYPE ASSEMBLY
E040236-B 1 70 FE AR RRbR AR R4 36V 23A CHARGER EN SPLIT TYPE ASSEMBLY
£040236-C 1 70 HLER bR AR AL 36V 23A CHARGER BS SPLIT TYPE ASSEMBLY
E040236-D 1 70 LA iR VA 36V 23A CHARGER AS SPLIT TYPE ASSEMBLY




[ [T

1]
L]

TVUX

I RHAR TS R S A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090731

P25/P37




TR T v INT
ETUX X Cleoning Eauipment Cor L
2090731 P26/P37

TiH5 ITEM FAH5 P/N & QTy G DESCRIPTION

1 €010003 1 157K FE AR RECOVERY TANK COVER

2 N090010. 1 1 R4 19. 5x9. 5x9 L=1280 RUBBER 19. 5x9. 5x9L=1280

3 €020019 1 Wt 7K 2% 1 D118x24 COVER D118x24

4 F040002 1 WK 1V B 4% D103x20 SPONGE D103x20

5 A030063 1 L& NEET BAFFLE

6 €020018 1 WK 344 D74x210 SUCTION BODY D74x210

7 F040004 1 FER D80x64 FLOATER D80x64

8 N010172 5 5 3k + M6 x 2045 B4 SCREW M6x20 BLACK ZINC

9 A010001 2 i 7 [ E AR 34x30 PLAQUE

10 €020028 5 A D5 WASHER D5

11 N010052 7 [ Sk+ 7 [ BUE 22-M4. 2x16-AN454N SELF TAPPING SCREW M4.2x16 A2

12 €010018 1 AR T150 SEAT T150

13 N010060 2 AN FI-M10x 25554 SCREW M10x25 ZINC

14 N040003 2 FRERM10-45 ¥ LOCK WASHER M10 ZINC

15 E020007 2 & 71 FF55-150x135x5- I PRESSURE SWITCH 150x135x5 N. 0.

16 N030004 2 TH-10x20x2- P55 WAHSER 10x20x2 ZINC

17 N030027 2 P -8x24x 2-HE WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC

18 N040013 2 G ER S f LOCK WASHER M8 ZINC

19 N010043 2 AN F-M8x 4048 £ SCREW M8x40 ZINC

20 N010025 6 HN7S F-MEx 1645 5¥ SCREW M5x16 ZINC

21 N040007 6 CER S s 2 LOCK WASHER M5 ZINC

22 N030013 6 SFH-5x15x1. 244 WASHER 5x15x1.2 ZINC

23 F050006 1 K4 D33-57 SCREW CLAMP D33-57

24 F060015 1 HE5 % D38x1200 DRAINAGE PIPE D38x1200

25 €020265 4 InsaE+E D43 REINFORCED TUBE SUPPORT D43

26 €020115 1 YL THAH T150 SQUEEGEE UNDER HOOK T150

27 N030076 4 PR AN R WASHER A2 BLACK

28 N040017 2 NS LOCK WASHER M8

29 N010346 4 WSS, AR R SCREW A2 BLACK

30 N030040 11 P H-5x15x1. 2-ANE 4N WASHER 5x15x1. 2




[ [T

1]
L]

TVUX

I RHAR TS R S A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090731

P27/P37




P SRR 37 e 2 AT PR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P28/P37
TiH 5 ITEM FAH5 P/N g Qry G DESCRIPTION
31 N040023 4 M5 LOCK WASHER M5
32 N010029 4 AN F-MEx16- A5 SCREW M5x16 A2
33 €020114 1 Pk EHEEY T150 SQUEEGEE HOOK UP T150
34 N090042 1 0 B EfPE 1% D6Tx 4% D6 0 RING D67xD6
35 €020362 1 15KEE ABS SEWAGE ELBOW ABS
36 €020087 1 — ik yEds T130 PRIMARY FILTER T130
37 A040107 1 T YRR ] e FILTER BASKET HOLDER
38 N010097 2 VU7 B BOEFE-M4. 2x13-AEF4R SELF TAPPING SCREW M4.2x13 A2
39 N040032 2 TN AN R LOCK WASHER BLACK A2




P29/P37

—
= <« Lo ~ ~ aa —
% Lo Lo LO LO LO i)
R
A\
.r‘\f?
=
Z '
. ,ﬁ‘
=
- 1
> &
nw - p —V D,/,\ A/
g WL\ Y
m — 7 Y \ : NCAT
2
> _ -
8 A
” -— -
£ =
c -—
a —
m —_
O
=<
>
T

P SRR 37 e 2 A BR 24 7]

N
3

= TVX

]

4


Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
线条


P SRR 7 e 2 AT PR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P30/P37
TiHS ITEM F15 PIN & Qry B DESCRIPTION
40 N010225 7 3k - MAx 10— AR SELF TAPPING SCREW M4x10 A2
41 A040086 1 VHE M T130 MUFFLER COVER T130
42 N020012 6 ] A8 RE-M6 -4 4 LOCK NUT M6 ZINC
43 N040001 3 PR ARM6— S Fr LOCK WASHER M6 ZINC
44 N030008 3 “FH—6x18x1. 6-9%5¥ WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC
45 W020288 1 WK L AF—36V-738W-116513-13 VACUUM MOTOR ASSEMBLY 36V 738W 11651313
46 F040005 1 5 52D (140-70) —3M 3M ADHESIVES GUM D (140-70)
47 F040001 1 WK EEHLYE 35 3 D140x5 SPONGE D140x5
48 B050046 3 EEE 18 SLEEVING 78
49 N100001 3 B2 M6x120 SCREW M6x120mm
51 W020281 1 HORKT A4 T150 WARING LIGHT ASSEMBLY T150
52 €010015 1 15/KF6 T150 RECOVERY TANK T150
53 N010112 6 + A% - M5x16-ANEE SCREW M5x16 A2
54 N090002 6 LA E FE 23x16 SUPPORT 23x1
55 F060012 1 M5 % D. 38x800 SUCTION HOSE D. 38x800
56 €020086 1 b= T130 SOUNDPROOF COTTON T130




I RHR TS R S A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

2090731

P31/P37




P SRR 37 e 2 AT BR 24 7]

EEE 1V)( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P32/P37
TiH 5 ITEM FAH5 P/N & QTy LR DESCRIPTION
1 N010227 5 Uk E-M3x10-8. 8 4% BB SUNK CROSS SCREW M3x10 8.8 BLACK ZINC
2 E020084 1 2 A et SELF RESET BUTTON
3 B050077 1 FLYE T O% 22 e i POWER SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE
4 E020086A 1 SUFFFR EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH
5 E020085 1 ER-EbE$: 35910 SELF RESET BUTTON TERMINAL BLOCK
6 E020087A 1 SVE TR O EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH TERMINAL BLOCK
7 N020054 1 W2} -MS—4% TA 4 NUT M8 BLACK ZINC
g £080123 . T WIRE PROTECTION SLEEVE-INNER DIAMETER 16 CARD
SLOT 5MM
9 N040031 1 3 -\ 8-k B 4 LOCK WASHER BLACK ZINC
10 N030081 1 FH-8x16x1. 64 B4 WASHER 8x16x1.6 BLACK ZINC
11 W020301 1 WSR2 T150 BLUE WARNING LIGHT ASSEMBLY T150
12 N010070 2 [ 3k -+ - MAx L0~ A5 4 SCREW M4x10 A2
13 A030092 1 BORIT AR T150 WARNING LIGHT BRACKET T150
14 N010164 2 + 72 LW LAT-MAx 16— AR E54W SELF TAPPING SCREW M4x16 A2
15 N010173 1 AN F-M8x4 04 B4 SCREW M8x40 BLACK ZINC
16 C010016 1 B ER TR T150 DOOR T150
E050111 1 i B2 AT -36V-115><44><22 HEADLIGHT 36V (115x44x22)
17 N060007 2 Wi4%-D25xD5x8-17KG MAGNET D25xD5x8-17KG
18 N010134 2 Tk 2 -MEx 16— B 4N SCREW M5x16 A2
19 A060032 1 PREGITTE 5 JBE-48 X 25X 10-T150 SEARCHLIGHT FIXTURE-48x25x10 T150
20 N030022 2 FH—-6x18x1. 6-ANH4N WASHER 6x18x1.6 A2
21 €020079 1 FHLE T130 MOBILE PHONE BOX T130
22 N010257 4 258 L -M3x8— BN SCREW M3x8 A2
23 B050076 4 R & 5E AR LCD SCREEN PRESSURE PLATE
24 W020437 1 25 11| T Al 20 14— K BE-T150PRO-TVX CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY DALA T150PRO TVX
25 F040016 1 Tl H 168X 103X 1 SILICONE PAD 168X 103X 1
27 B050075 1 TR 225 1R PANEL MOUNTING PLATE
28 N010299 4 DUk BET-MAX 1 2- AN RN K 2 SCREW-M4x12-A2 BLACK




|
B
| ]

T I RHR TS R S A PR A A
[ [ -M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
72090731 P33/P37

367 5 38 30




P SRR 37 e 2 A PR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
2090731 P34/P37
TiH 5 ITEM FAH5 P/N & QTy G DESCRIPTION
29 N020035 1 FERERE-M14-PE 4 NUT M14 ZINC
30 N090005 2 iias D (65-27)x12 COLLAR D (65-27) x12
31 N010232 6 DL+ 7-M5x35-4% B A SCREW M5x35 BLACK ZINC PLATING
32 €020028 6 R D5 WASHER D5
33 020284 1 m W\ A A TS1300 HORN BUTTON ASSEMBLY TS1300
34 C010151 1 FiT % [] B - 150PRO-4¢ {1, COVER T150PRO GREEN
35 W020407 1 il 41K RE-T150PRO CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY DALA T150PRO
36 N010229 2 AN F-MEx35-ANEH N SCREW M5x35 A2
37 N010140 2 7S B e B AT -M8x40-ANE5 4N SCREW M8x40 A2
38 N040023 2 PAH-ME-NEEEN LOCK WASHER M5
39 N030016 2 SEH-5x10x 1- AN AN WASHER 5x10x1
40 N020010 2 02 RE-MS- A5 4 NUT M8 A2
41 W020302 1 IR 222 LZQ-2725A BUZZER ASSEMBLY LZQ-2725A
42 N070005 2 & -SBPFL-205 BEARING SBPFL 205
43 N070004 4 Hh 7K 5 -SBPFL—-205 BEARING SUPPORT SBPFL 205
44 N010091 4 [543k 7 FE A -M8x 20 - HE SCREW M8x20 ZINC
45 A020020 1 gl R A ] 7 S A 76 SUPPORT
46 N080020 1 £ D24 CIRCLIP D24
47 N010007 4 AN F-M8x 254 ¥ SCREW M8x25 ZINC
48 B060056A 1 a1l D25x694 STEERING SHAFT D25x694
49 N020019 1 SR SSTREL 24 LOCK NUT M3 ZINC
50 E020057 1 X USB #2145 %] -15W-T130 DUAL USB INTERFACE WITH LIGHT 15W T130
51 A020069 1 I v 4 SR SUPPORT
52 N020001 8 ] AR R -MS -4 4 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
53 N090097 1 WAUE & D50x70 SPACER D50x70
54 N030055 1 P H-14X28X2. 5-E A WAHSE 14X28X2.5 ZINC
55 N110036 1 75 ) A B i BR-T150 STEERING WHEEL BOOSTER BALL T150
56 E080150A 1 2 T150PRO WIRE HARNESS T150PRO
57 N030006 8 FH-8x16x1. 64T WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
58 N040013 4 S NS £ LOCK WASHER M8 ZINC




STV

I RHAR TS R S A PR A A
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
72090731

P35/P37

(280




P SRR 7 e 2 AT PR 24 7]

iii M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P36/P37
TiHS ITEM EM45 P/N HE QTy B DESCRIPTION
1 N020024 2 ] AR R -MS - AN 4 LOCK NUT M8 A2
2 E050005 2 RIS 80A FUSE 80A
3 N020016 2 H R BE-M5 -5 £ LOCK NUT M5 ZINC
4 N030031 4 “FHA-5x10x 1 -HE 4 WASHER 5x10x1 ZINC
5 E050004 1 LRI EE 80A FUSE HOLDER 80A
6 A060039 1 THETHL 80X90 MOUNTING BRACKETS 80X90
7 N010025 2 HIS F-Mbx16-4% 5% SCREW M5x16 ZINC
8 N010365 2 Uk N 7S A -M6X 1605 B4 SCREW M6X16 BLACK ZINE
9 E050134 1 B 2% -36V-80A DC CONTACTOR 36V 80A
10 N040007 2 AN LOCK WASHER M5 ZINC
11 N010073 2 5 Skt HE 22 -M5x 1648 4% SCREW M5x16 ZINC




P SRR 37 e 2 A BR 24 7]

EEE M( TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.
7090731 P37/P37
TiH 5 ITEM FAH5 P/N & Qry 2R DESCRIPTION
1 M020041 1 AAEAE WOOD PALLET
2 M020042 1 R T150PRO DOWNHILL BOARD T150PRO
3 M010159 1 44 5% T150PRO CARTON BOX COVER T150PRO
4 M010161 1 EAH-T150PRO-TVX CARTON BOX T150PRO TVX
5 P010012 1 AR T TEST REPORT
6 P010004 1 &R WARRANTY CARD
7 €040367 1 TVX B bR K AR fr 22 TVX FRONT LABEL-GRAY BACKGROUND SILVER BRUSHED
8 €040440 1 EFR-T150PRO-TVX LEFT SIDE LABEL T150PRO TVX
9 040441 1 2 1) T B bR M —T 150PRO-TVX CONTROL PANEL LABEL T150PRO-TVX
10 040442 1 i FR-T150PRO-TVX RIGHT SIDE LABEL T150PRO TVX
11 €030030 1 il 2% 977 I 2% 15 /1 -85x860 RUBBER SKIRT 85x860
12 €030031 1 Fill 2% 977 I 2% —H5 -85 770 RUBBER SKIRT 85x770
13 M010010 1 A A-1200x330x120-H\ 3k 1150 1150 SQUEEGEE CARTON BOX 1200x330x120
14 M020043 6 A% T150PRO BATTEN T150PRO






